COPA INTERIOR DE KART 32 ET. 22-08-2020.

GRADUADOS
TL 2

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:46:03

SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,228 km
22/08/2020 09:44

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Gap S1 S2 S3
(138) GUSTAVO VASCELLI
1 9:49:51.094 1:28.928 35.882 35.535 17511
2 9:50:50.206 59.112 29816  21.057 22.935 15.120
3 9:51:48.143 57.937 -1.175 20511 22500 14.926
4 9:52:44.423 56.280 -1.657  19.596 21.962 14.722
5 9:53:40.450 56.027 -0.253  19.326 22.054 14.647
6 9:54:36.334 55.884 0143 19.269 21.670 14.945
7 9:55:32.360 56.026 +0.142  19.390 21.920 14.716
(015) MARCO REZEK
1 9:48:19.400 1:06.758 24875 25551 16.332
2 9:49:24.121 1:04.721 -2.037 22.705 24.624 17.392
3 9:50:26.221 1:02.100 -2.621 21.844 24.208 16.048
4 9:51:27.884 1:01.663 -0.437 21.686 23.702 16.275
5 9:52:26.975 59.091 2572 20428 23.226 15.437
6 9:53:25.749 58.774 -0.317 20.122 23.127 15.525
7 9:54:24.033 58.284 -0.490 20.137 22.892 15.255
8 9:56:01.042 1:37.009  +38.725
9 9:56:59.841 58.799 -38.210  20.892 22615 15.292
10 9:57:57.254 57.413 -1.386  19.782 22.446 15.185
1 9:58:54.190 56.936 0477  19.682 22.246 15.008
12 9:59:51.218 57.028 +0.092  19.988 22.044 14.996
(098) JOAO FRANCISCO
1 9:49:46.827 1:09.897 26.269 26.968 16.660
2 9:50:49.684 1:02.857 -7.040  21.881 25.121 15.855
3 9:51:49.904 1:00.220 -2.637  21.388 23.218 15.614
4 9:52:48.857 58.953 -1.267 20595 22.832 15.526
5 9:53:47.858 59.001 +0.048  20.423 23.121 15.457
6 9:54:46.582 58.724 -0.277 20.411 22.853 15.460
7 9:55:44.931 58.349 0375  20.225 22.789 15.335
8 9:56:43.006 58.075 0274  20.344 22,560 15.171
9 9:57:40.850 57.844 0231 20.257 22.331 15.256
10 9:58:38.563 57.713 0131  20.154 22.332 15.227
1 9:59:36.156 57.593 0120  19.863 22.446 15.284
12 10:00:33.292 57.136 0457  19.941 22172 15.023
13 10:01:30.395 57.103 0033  19.835 22.125 15.143
14 10:02:28.193 57.798 +0.695  19.939 22.488 15.371
15  10:03:25.783 57.590 -0.208  19.990 22522 15.078
16  10:04:23.441 57.658 +0.068  20.005 22.359 15.294
17 10:05:20.622 57.181 0477  19.855 22.094 15.232
(025) CHICO NETO
1 9:48:17.589 1:05.659 22.935 26.036 16.688
2 9:49:22.517 1:04.928 0731 22574 25.447 16.907
3 9:50:26.080 1:03.563 -1.365  21.958 24.882 16.723
4 9:51:27.807 1:01.727 -1.836  21.473 23.682 16.572
5 9:52:28.664 1:00.857 -0.870 21.404 23.282 16.171
6 9:53:31.107 1:02.443 +1.586 21.515 23.762 17.166
7 9:55:14.096 1:42.989  +40.546
8 9:56:16.600 1:02.504 -40.485  22.105 23.690 16.709
9 9:57:16.543 59.943 2561  21.166 22.895 15.882
10 9:58:16.006 59.463 -0.480  20.562 22.982 15.919
11 9:59:15.812 59.806 +0.343  20.791 23.049 15.966
12 10:00:14.584 58.772 -1.034 20.331 22.727 15.714
13 10:01:13.181 58.597 0175  20.196 21.987 16.414
14 10:02:11.721 58.540 -0.057  20.088 22.489 15.963
15  10:03:10.097 58.376 -0.164  20.279 22.399 15.698
16  10:04:08.032 57.935 0441  20.186 22.180 15.569
17 10:05:06.188 58.156 +0.221  20.220 22.326 15.610
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